
CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 11 ELIA L. 1:18.605
Migliore

1 1:19.518 + 00.913 09:44:35.000  93,579

2 1:18.605 --------- 09:45:53.605  94,666

3 1:23.430 + 04.825 09:47:17.035  89,191

4 1:21.383 + 02.778 09:48:38.418  91,434

5 1:23.804 + 05.199 09:50:02.222  88,793

6 1:18.647 + 00.042 09:51:20.869  94,615

7 1:20.003 + 01.398 09:52:40.872  93,012

8 1:18.724 + 00.119 09:53:59.596  94,523

9 1:19.968 + 01.363 09:55:19.564  93,052

 Po. 2 - # 23 SALAROLI A. + 00.741
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.859 + 01.513 09:43:17.833  92,027

2 1:19.866 + 00.520 09:44:37.699  93,171

3 1:19.408 + 00.062 09:45:57.107  93,708

4 1:19.429 + 00.083 09:47:16.536  93,684

5 1:21.014 + 01.668 09:48:37.550  91,851

6 1:20.489 + 01.143 09:49:58.039  92,450

7 1:19.546 + 00.200 09:51:17.585  93,546

8 1:20.040 + 00.694 09:52:37.625  92,969

9 1:22.378 + 03.032 09:54:00.003  90,330

10 1:19.346 --------- 09:55:19.349  93,782

 Po. 3 - # 47 ZENATELLO F. + 01.134
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.593 + 04.854 09:43:53.815  87,965

2 1:21.158 + 01.419 09:45:14.973  91,688

3 1:29.662 + 09.923 09:46:44.635  82,992

4 1:19.965 + 00.226 09:48:04.600  93,056

5 1:19.739 --------- 09:49:24.339  93,319

6 1:20.854 + 01.115 09:50:45.193  92,033

 Po. 4 - # 7 CEZZA M. + 01.937
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.159 + 02.617 09:42:57.946  89,482

2 1:20.984 + 00.442 09:44:18.930  91,885

3 1:21.010 + 00.468 09:45:39.940  91,855

4 1:20.542 --------- 09:47:00.482  92,389

5 1:21.027 + 00.485 09:48:21.509  91,836

6 1:21.077 + 00.535 09:49:42.586  91,779

7 1:20.666 + 00.124 09:51:03.252  92,247

8 1:20.849 + 00.307 09:52:24.101  92,038

9 1:21.021 + 00.479 09:53:45.122  91,843

 Po. 5 - # 55 PENZO GIANVENUTI F. + 02.023
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.015 + 02.387 09:43:31.787  89,637

2 1:21.435 + 00.807 09:44:53.222  91,376

3 1:20.628 --------- 09:46:13.850  92,291

4 1:20.846 + 00.218 09:47:34.696  92,042

5 1:36.976 + 16.348 09:49:11.672  76,732

6 1:21.854 + 01.226 09:50:33.526  90,908

7 1:22.815 + 02.187 09:51:56.341  89,853

 Po. 6 - # 76 FERRARI D. + 02.590
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.469 + 02.274 09:43:31.908  89,149

2 1:21.918 + 00.723 09:44:53.826  90,837

3 1:21.349 + 00.154 09:46:15.175  91,473

4 1:21.349 + 00.154 09:47:36.524  91,473

5 4:05.570 + 2:44.375 09:51:42.094  90,948

5 4:05.570 + 2:44.375 09:51:42.094  90,878

5 4:05.570 + 2:44.375 09:51:42.094  30,302

6 1:23.425 + 02.230 09:53:05.519  89,196

7 1:22.044 + 00.849 09:54:27.563  90,698

8 1:21.195 --------- 09:55:48.758  91,646

 Po. 7 - # 34 SPECCHIERLA D. + 02.670
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.178 + 01.903 09:43:31.495  89,461

2 1:21.586 + 00.311 09:44:53.081  91,207

3 1:21.845 + 00.570 09:46:14.926  90,918

4 1:21.275 --------- 09:47:36.201  91,556

5 1:22.582 + 01.307 09:48:58.783  90,107

6 1:23.261 + 01.986 09:50:22.044  89,372

7 1:21.390 + 00.115 09:51:43.434  91,426

8 1:21.947 + 00.672 09:53:05.381  90,805

9 1:22.017 + 00.742 09:54:27.398  90,728

10 1:21.809 + 00.534 09:55:49.207  90,958

 Po. 8 - # 32 VETTOR M. + 03.203
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.820 + 05.012 09:43:38.296  85,708

2 1:22.948 + 01.140 09:45:01.244  89,709

3 1:23.066 + 01.258 09:46:24.310  89,582

4 1:22.795 + 00.987 09:47:47.105  89,875

5 1:24.675 + 02.867 09:49:11.780  87,880

6 1:22.142 + 00.334 09:50:33.922  90,589

7 1:21.808 --------- 09:51:55.730  90,959

8 1:22.529 + 00.721 09:53:18.259  90,165

9 1:22.009 + 00.201 09:54:40.268  90,736

10 1:21.883 + 00.075 09:56:02.151  90,876

 Po. 9 - # 22 GALLIPOLI G. + 03.365
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.746 + 02.776 09:44:40.368  87,806

2 1:23.592 + 01.622 09:46:03.960  89,018

3 1:24.078 + 02.108 09:47:28.038  88,504

4 1:23.523 + 01.553 09:48:51.561  89,092

5 1:22.766 + 00.796 09:50:14.327  89,906

6 1:21.970 --------- 09:51:36.297  90,780

 Po. 10 - # 29 MONTALTO B. + 03.535
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.454 + 01.314 09:43:46.271  89,165

2 1:22.670 + 00.530 09:45:08.941  90,011

3 1:22.431 + 00.291 09:46:31.372  90,272

4 1:22.437 + 00.297 09:47:53.809  90,265

5 1:23.363 + 01.223 09:49:17.172  89,263

6 1:22.140 --------- 09:50:39.312  90,592

7 1:23.693 + 01.553 09:52:03.005  88,911

8 1:22.586 + 00.446 09:53:25.591  90,102

9 1:23.839 + 01.699 09:54:49.430  88,756

 Po. 11 - # 111 TONINI A. + 07.601
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.191 + 01.985 09:44:01.957  84,376

2 1:26.206 --------- 09:45:28.163  86,319

3 1:26.222 + 00.016 09:46:54.385  86,303

4 1:26.916 + 00.710 09:48:21.301  85,614

5 1:27.460 + 01.254 09:49:48.761  85,081

6 1:27.249 + 01.043 09:51:16.010  85,287

7 1:27.139 + 00.933 09:52:43.149  85,395

8 1:26.714 + 00.508 09:54:09.863  85,813

9 1:27.396 + 01.190 09:55:37.259  85,143

Fastest lap: 1:18.605 
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CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 12 - # 52 ZAMBRINI C. + 09.427
Diff. Primo

1 7:21.347 + 5:53.315 09:50:26.032  16,860

2 1:29.428 + 01.396 09:51:55.460  83,209

3 1:28.518 + 00.486 09:53:23.978  84,064

4 1:28.550 + 00.518 09:54:52.528  84,034

5 1:28.032 --------- 09:56:20.560  84,528

Fastest lap: 1:18.605 
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